BEVERAGE

AMORE COCKTAILS

Melontini
Skyy vodka, Midori, pineapple, lemon juice

Peach Cherry Sour

Beefeater gin, peach de creme, maraschino cherries, egg white

Spiced Blueberry Mojito

Sailor Jerry rum, mint, blueberries

Summer Breeze
Skyy vodka, Passoa, lemon, strawberries

Fireball Sour
Maker’s Mark, Fireball, lemon, honey, egg white

Smashed Over
Beefeater gin, St Germain, agave, basil leaves, cucumber

SPRITZ

Served with Prosecco and soda

Limoncello
Aperol

St Germain
Campari

Passionfruit

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

22

22

22

22

22

22

22
22

22
22

22



BEVERAGE

CLASSICS

Cosmopolitan
Skyy vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime

Negroni
Beefeater gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Mojito

Bacardi, mint, lime, sugar, soda

Pina Colada
Pineapple Plantation Carta Blanca, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, scotch, or rum, Angostura bitters

Margarita/s
Espolon tequila, triple sec, lime or spice it up with chili

Espresso Martini
Espresso, vodka, Kahlua, simple syrup

Long Island Iced Tea
Bacardi, Espolon tequila, Skyy vodka, Beefeater gin, lime, Coca Cola

NO MOCKING AROUND

Tropical Palms
Coconut cream, passionfruit pulp, lemon juice, pineapple juice

Lady Bird

Strawberries, lychees, lemon/apple juice

Lychee Sunset
Lychee juice, pineapple juice, dash of cranberry juice, mint

Fruit Galore
Melons, passionfruit, orange, mint, apple juice

Lyres Range of non-alcoholic spirits
Tell our staff what mixer you'd like

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

24

17

17

17

17

15



BEVERAGE

TAP BEER

Amore Lager 4.2%, Australia
Better Beer 3.5%, Australia
Nastro Peroni 5%, Italy

Hahn Super Dry 4.6%, Australia
Byron Bay Lager 4.2%, Australia
Heineken 5.0%, Netherlands
Stone & Wood 4.4%, Australia

James Squire Ginger Beer 4.0%, Australia

BOTTLE BEER
0.0% Heineken 0%, Netherlands

Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%, Australia
Cascade Light 2.4%, Australia

Crown Lager 4.9%, Australia

Peroni 3.5% Mid, Italy

Ashai 5%, Japan

Corona 4.5%, Mexico

Balter XPA (Can) 5.0%, Australia

Balter IPA (Can) 6.8%, Australia

Guinness Black Beer (Can) 4.2%, Ireland

CIDER
Somersby Apple Cider 4.0%, Australia

Somersby Pear Cider 4.0%, Australia

10
1
12
12
12
12
15
15

10
10
10
1
12
12
14

14
14

12
12

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle
Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.
Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~



BEVERAGE

JUICES

Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice

SANTAVITTORIA

Chinotto 200ml
Aranciata (orange) 200ml
Limonatta 200ml

BUNDABERG

Ginger Beer 375ml
Passionfruit 375ml
Guava 375ml

FEVER TREE

Tonic H20 375ml

Pink Grapefruit Soda 375ml
Lime and Yuzu Soda 375ml

WATER
Santa Vittoria (sparkling) 250ml

Santa Vittoria (sparkling) 750ml

Santa Vittoria (still) 750ml

(
(
Santa Vittoria (sparkling) 1L
(
Santa Vittoria (still) 1L

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

o o1 g1 A

6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

9.5
7.5
1
7.5
1



BEVERAGE

SPARKLING WINE
Belena Prosecco - NV - Riverina, New South Wales 12| 2255

Glera - Fresh, light with green apple and citrus

Riva di Frati Prosecco - NV - Veneto, Italy 65

Glera - Crisp, floral, refreshing finish

Chandon Brut - NV - Victoria

SN . . o _ 15|-]65
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier - Aussie sparkling, citrus and brioche
Chandon Brut Rosé - NV - Victoria 16 |- 75
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay - Elegant berry notes, dry finish

Penfolds Cuvee Brut - NV - Victoria 18| -1 80
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier - Bright citrus, creamy texture
Moét & Chandon Imperial - NV - Epernay, France 22| -1]90
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier - Vibrant apple, pear and toast
Veuve Clicquot - NV - Reims, France 140
Bold, toasty and refined
Ruinart blac de blancs - NV - Reims, France 250
Chardonnay - Pure, mineral, elegant citrus
Dom Perignon - 2015 - Epernay - France 500

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay - Legendary, complex, long finish

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle
Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.
Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~



BEVERAGE

WHITE VARIETALS
Langmeil Live Wire - 2024 - Eden Valley, South Australia

Reisling - Crisp lime and mineral

Belena - 2024 - Riverina, New South Wales
Moscato - Light and aromatic, tropical fruit

Alasia - 2023 - Piedmoont, Asti, Italy

Moscato - Sweet, floral, refreshing

O’Leary Walker - 2023 - Clare Valley, South Australia

Riesling - Intense citrus, dry finish

Cantina Otto Pra - 2023 - Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy
Garganega - Delicate, stone fruit and almond

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Belena - 2024 - Marlborough, New Zealand

Fresh citrus and passionfruit

Opawa - 2024 - Marlborough, New Zealand

Lively, tropical, clean finish

Nautilus - 2024 - Marlborough, New Zealand

Classic New Zealand style, gooseberry and tropical

Shaw & Smith - 2025 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Crisp, refined, grapefruit and herbs

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

1119 | 50
12| 20|55
15|24 | 65

65

70

12 22|55
13|23 62
70

15|27 |75



BEVERAGE

CHARDONNAY

Forest Hill, Highbury Fields - 2024 - Mt Barker, Western Australia

Elegant, subtle oak, crisp apple

Tormaresca - 2023 - Puglia, Italy

Mediterranean style, ripe peach and almond

Vasse Felix Filius - 2024 - Margaret River, Western Australia

Creamy, citrus and stone fruit

Penfolds Bin 311 - 2020 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Rich, complex with citrus zest

Domaine William - 2023 - Petit Chablis, France

Classic Chablis, chalky and elegant

PINOT GRIS/ PINOT GRIGIO

Belena - 2025 - Riverina, New South Wales
Fresh, citrusy, easy drinking

Bleasdale - 2025 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Pear, spice, medium body

La Maschera - 2025 - Limestone Coast, South Australia
Light, crisp, mineral

Roaring Meg - 2023 - Central Otago, New Zealand

Elegant, floral, alpine freshness

Tiefenbrunner - 2023 - Alto Adige, Italy

Aromatic, apple and floral

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

13|23 62
14| 25170
70
75
85
12| 24|55
13| 2465
14| 27| 65
70
80



BEVERAGE

ROSE

Belena - 2024 - Riverina, New South Wales
Sangiovese - Light, strawberry and cherry notes

Penfolds Max - 2023 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Pinot Noir, Grenache - Fresh berry fruit, dry style

Whispering Angel - 2024 - Cotes de Provence, France

Aromatic, apple and floral

PINOT NOIR
Opawa - 2022 - Marlborough, New Zealand

Bright red fruit, soft tannins

Penfolds 23 - 2022 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Fresh, lively, balanced fruit

Dalrymple - 2023 - Tasmanian Vineyards

Silky, savoury, fine spice

Mt Difficulty - 2022 - Bannockburn, Central Otago, New Zealand

Rich cherry, complex

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Yalumba Sanctum - 2022 - Coonawarra, South Australia

Blackcurrant, mint, structured

Vasse Felix Filius - 2023 - Margaret River, Western Australia

Rich, dark fruit, elegant tannins

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.
Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.

~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

12| 24|60
13|24 |60
95
14|24 | 65
70
90
100
13|24 |65
15| 27|75



BEVERAGE

RED VARIETALS

Smith & Hooper - 2022 - Wrattonbully, South Australia

Plush plum, soft finish

Calabria Alternato - 2020 - Barossa Valley, South Australia
GSM (Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro) - Ripe fruit, bold finish

Viticoltori Chianti - 2023 - Tuscany, ltaly
Sangiovese - Classic, earthy red fruit

Sarafino - 2022 - McLaren Vale, South Australia
GSM (Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro) - Juicy plum, velvety texture

Santa Cristina - 2023 - Tuscany, Italy

Sangiovese - Juicy, vibrant, versatile

Bleasdale Frank Potts - 2022 - Langhorne Creek, South Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Merlot - Rich, structured blend

Peppoli Chianti Clasico - 2022 - Tuscany, ltaly

Sangiovese - Bright cherry, spice, smooth tannins

Penfolds Reserve - 2021 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia
GSM (Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro) - Complex spice, dark fruit

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

14| 25|75
122360
13|24 65
14| 24| 65
15| 2770

75

80

80



BEVERAGE

SHIRAZ

Belena Shiraz - 2024 - Barossa Valley, South Australia
Smooth, blackberry and spice

Langmeil Long Mile - 2023 - Barossa Valley, South Australia
Full-bodied, dark fruit, pepper

Penfolds Cellar Reserve - 2021 - South Australian Vineyards
Classic depth and intensity

Yalumba Paradox - 2021 - Barossa Valley, South Australia
Powerful, rich, bold Shiraz

CELLAR SELECTION

Calabria Sant Petri - 2018 - Barossa Valley, South Australia
Shiraz - Rich, ripe, lingering finish

Penfolds Bin 389 - 2020 - South Australian Vineyards
Cabernet Sauvignon - Iconic blend, bold and balanced

Penfolds Bin 407 - 2021 - South Australian Vineyards
Cabernet Sauvignon - Structured, dark fruit, built to age

Penfolds St Henri - 2018 - South Australian Vineyards
Shiraz - Silky, elegant, cellar-worthy

Calabria The Iconic - 2018 - Barossa Valley, South Australia
Shiraz - Prestige, powerful, exceptional depth

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle
Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.
Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

12| 24|55
14| 27| 60
80

85

150

195

220

220

285



