

# BEVERAGE

## AMORE COCKTAILS

Melontini	22
Skyy vodka, Midori, pineapple, lemon juice	
Peach Cherry Sour	22
Beefeater gin, peach de creme, maraschino cherries, egg white	
Spiced Blueberry Mojito	22
Sailor Jerry rum, mint, blueberries	
Summer Breeze	22
Skyy vodka, Passoa, lemon, strawberries	
Fireball Sour	22
Maker's Mark, Fireball, lemon, honey, egg white	
Smashed Over	22
Beefeater gin, St Germain, agave, basil leaves, cucumber	

## SPRITZ

Served with Prosecco and soda

Limoncello	22
Aperol	22
St Germain	22
Campari	22
Passionfruit	22

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**

**~ Only one (1) bill per table ~**

# BEVERAGE

## CLASSICS

<b>Cosmopolitan</b>	22
Skyy vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime	
<b>Negroni</b>	22
Beefeater gin, Campari, sweet vermouth	
<b>Mojito</b>	22
Bacardi, mint, lime, sugar, soda	
<b>Pina Colada</b>	22
Pineapple Plantation Carta Blanca, pineapple juice, coconut cream	
<b>Old Fashioned</b>	22
Bourbon, scotch, or rum, Angostura bitters	
<b>Margarita/s</b>	22
Espolon tequila, triple sec, lime <i>or spice it up with chili</i>	
<b>Espresso Martini</b>	22
Espresso, vodka, Kahlua, simple syrup	
<b>Long Island Iced Tea</b>	24
Bacardi, Espolon tequila, Skyy vodka, Beefeater gin, lime, Coca Cola	

## NO MOCKING AROUND

<b>Tropical Palms</b>	17
Coconut cream, passionfruit pulp, lemon juice, pineapple juice	
<b>Lady Bird</b>	17
Strawberries, lychees, lemon/apple juice	
<b>Lychee Sunset</b>	17
Lychee juice, pineapple juice, dash of cranberry juice, mint	
<b>Fruit Galore</b>	17
Melons, passionfruit, orange, mint, apple juice	
<b>Lyres Range of non-alcoholic spirits</b>	15
Tell our staff what mixer you'd like	

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**

**~ Only one (1) bill per table ~**

# BEVERAGE

## TAP BEER

Amore Lager 4.2%, Australia	10
Better Beer 3.5%, Australia	11
Nastro Peroni 5%, Italy	12
Hahn Super Dry 4.6%, Australia	12
Byron Bay Lager 4.2%, Australia	12
Heineken 5.0%, Netherlands	12
Stone & Wood 4.4%, Australia	15
James Squire Ginger Beer 4.0%, Australia	15

## BOTTLE BEER

0.0% Heineken 0%, Netherlands	9
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%, Australia	10
Cascade Light 2.4%, Australia	10
Crown Lager 4.9%, Australia	10
Peroni 3.5% Mid, Italy	11
Ashai 5%, Japan	12
Corona 4.5%, Mexico	12
Balter XPA (Can) 5.0%, Australia	14
Balter IPA (Can) 6.8%, Australia	14
Guinness Black Beer (Can) 4.2%, Ireland	14

## CIDER

Somersby Apple Cider 4.0%, Australia	12
Somersby Pear Cider 4.0%, Australia	12

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**

**~ Only one (1) bill per table ~**

# BEVERAGE

## JUICES

Apple Juice	5
Pineapple Juice	5
Orange Juice	5
Cranberry Juice	5

## SANTA VITTORIA

Chinotto 200ml	6.5
Aranciata (orange) 200ml	6.5
Limonatta 200ml	6.5

## BUNDABERG

Ginger Beer 375ml	6.5
Passionfruit 375ml	6.5
Guava 375ml	6.5

## FEVER TREE

Tonic H2O 375ml	6.5
Pink Grapefruit Soda 375ml	6.5
Lime and Yuzu Soda 375ml	6.5

## WATER

Santa Vittoria (sparkling) 250ml	5.5
Santa Vittoria (sparkling) 750ml	7.5
Santa Vittoria (sparkling) 1L	11
Santa Vittoria (still) 750ml	7.5
Santa Vittoria (still) 1L	11

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**

**~ Only one (1) bill per table ~**

# BEVERAGE

## SPARKLING WINE

Belena Prosecco - NV - Riverina, New South Wales

Glera - Fresh, light with green apple and citrus

12 | 22 | 55

Riva di Frati Prosecco - NV - Veneto, Italy

Glera - Crisp, floral, refreshing finish

65

Chandon Brut - NV - Victoria

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier - Aussie sparkling, citrus and brioche

15 | - | 65

Chandon Brut Rosé - NV - Victoria

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay - Elegant berry notes, dry finish

16 | - | 75

## CHAMPAGNE

Penfolds Cuvee Brut - NV - Victoria

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier - Bright citrus, creamy texture

18 | - | 80

Moët & Chandon Imperial - NV - Epernay, France

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier - Vibrant apple, pear and toast

22 | - | 90

Veuve Clicquot - NV - Reims, France

Bold, toasty and refined

140

Ruinart blanc de blancs - NV - Reims, France

Chardonnay - Pure, mineral, elegant citrus

250

Dom Perignon - 2015 - Epernay - France

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay - Legendary, complex, long finish

500

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**

**~ Only one (1) bill per table ~**

# BEVERAGE

## WHITE VARIETALS

Langmeil Live Wire - 2024 - Eden Valley, South Australia	11   19   50
Reisling - Crisp lime and mineral	
Belena - 2024 - Riverina, New South Wales	12   20   55
Moscato - Light and aromatic, tropical fruit	
Alasia - 2023 - Piedmoont, Asti, Italy	15   24   65
Moscato - Sweet, floral, refreshing	
O'Leary Walker - 2023 - Clare Valley, South Australia	65
Riesling - Intense citrus, dry finish	
Cantina Otto Pra - 2023 - Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy	70
Garganega - Delicate, stone fruit and almond	

## SAUVIGNON BLANC

Belena - 2024 - Marlborough, New Zealand	12   22   55
Fresh citrus and passionfruit	
Opawa - 2024 - Marlborough, New Zealand	13   23   62
Lively, tropical, clean finish	
Nautilus - 2024 - Marlborough, New Zealand	70
Classic New Zealand style, gooseberry and tropical	
Shaw & Smith - 2025 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia	15   27   75
Crisp, refined, grapefruit and herbs	

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle  
Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.  
**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**  
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

# BEVERAGE

## CHARDONNAY

Forest Hill, Highbury Fields - 2024 - Mt Barker, Western Australia Elegant, subtle oak, crisp apple	13   23   62
Tormaresca - 2023 - Puglia, Italy Mediterranean style, ripe peach and almond	14   25   70
Vasse Felix Filius - 2024 - Margaret River, Western Australia Creamy, citrus and stone fruit	70
Penfolds Bin 311 - 2020 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia Rich, complex with citrus zest	75
Domaine William - 2023 - Petit Chablis, France Classic Chablis, chalky and elegant	85

## PINOT GRIS/ PINOT GRIGIO

Belena - 2025 - Riverina, New South Wales Fresh, citrusy, easy drinking	12   24   55
Bleasdale - 2025 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia Pear, spice, medium body	13   24   65
La Maschera - 2025 - Limestone Coast, South Australia Light, crisp, mineral	14   27   65
Roaring Meg - 2023 - Central Otago, New Zealand Elegant, floral, alpine freshness	70
Tiefenbrunner - 2023 - Alto Adige, Italy Aromatic, apple and floral	80

# BEVERAGE

## ROSE

Belena - 2024 - Riverina, New South Wales Sangiovese - Light, strawberry and cherry notes	12   24   60
Penfolds Max - 2023 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia Pinot Noir, Grenache - Fresh berry fruit, dry style	13   24   60
Whispering Angel - 2024 - Cotes de Provence, France Aromatic, apple and floral	95

## PINOT NOIR

Opawa - 2022 - Marlborough, New Zealand Bright red fruit, soft tannins	14   24   65
Penfolds 23 - 2022 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia Fresh, lively, balanced fruit	70
Dalrymple - 2023 - Tasmanian Vineyards Silky, savoury, fine spice	90
Mt Difficulty - 2022 - Bannockburn, Central Otago, New Zealand Rich cherry, complex	100

## CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Yalumba Sanctum - 2022 - Coonawarra, South Australia Blackcurrant, mint, structured	13   24   65
Vasse Felix Filius - 2023 - Margaret River, Western Australia Rich, dark fruit, elegant tannins	15   27   75

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle  
Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.  
**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**  
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

# BEVERAGE

## RED VARIETALS

Smith & Hooper - 2022 - Wrattonbully, South Australia Plush plum, soft finish	14   25   75
Calabria Alternato - 2020 - Barossa Valley, South Australia GSM (Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro) - Ripe fruit, bold finish	12   23   60
Viticoltori Chianti - 2023 - Tuscany, Italy Sangiovese - Classic, earthy red fruit	13   24   65
Sarafino - 2022 - McLaren Vale, South Australia GSM (Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro) - Juicy plum, velvety texture	14   24   65
Santa Cristina - 2023 - Tuscany, Italy Sangiovese - Juicy, vibrant, versatile	15   27   70
Bleasdale Frank Potts - 2022 - Langhorne Creek, South Australia Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Merlot - Rich, structured blend	75
Peppoli Chianti Clasico - 2022 - Tuscany, Italy Sangiovese - Bright cherry, spice, smooth tannins	80
Penfolds Reserve - 2021 - Adelaide Hills, South Australia GSM (Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro) - Complex spice, dark fruit	80

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle  
Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.  
**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**  
~ Only one (1) bill per table ~

# BEVERAGE

## SHIRAZ

Belena Shiraz - 2024 - Barossa Valley, South Australia Smooth, blackberry and spice	12   24   55
Langmeil Long Mile - 2023 - Barossa Valley, South Australia Full-bodied, dark fruit, pepper	14   27   60
Penfolds Cellar Reserve - 2021 - South Australian Vineyards Classic depth and intensity	80
Yalumba Paradox - 2021 - Barossa Valley, South Australia Powerful, rich, bold Shiraz	85

## CELLAR SELECTION

Calabria Sant Petri - 2018 - Barossa Valley, South Australia Shiraz - Rich, ripe, lingering finish	150
Penfolds Bin 389 - 2020 - South Australian Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon - Iconic blend, bold and balanced	195
Penfolds Bin 407 - 2021 - South Australian Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon - Structured, dark fruit, built to age	220
Penfolds St Henri - 2018 - South Australian Vineyards Shiraz - Silky, elegant, cellar-worthy	220
Calabria The Iconic - 2018 - Barossa Valley, South Australia Shiraz - Prestige, powerful, exceptional depth	285

Wine Pricing - 150ml | 250ml | Bottle

Vintages may change. 150ml standard drink. Drink Responsibly.

**Please note on public holidays, a 15% surcharge applies.**

**~ Only one (1) bill per table ~**